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AVAILABLE DAILY:
Beef Burger (lettuce,carrot & sauce)
Chicken Burger (lettuce & mayo) Chicken
Strip/Yummy Drummy
Fish Fingers/Chicken Nuggets
Hot Dog with Sauce
Hot Dog with Cheese
Pizza
Noodle Cup
Sub (chilli chicken strip, lettuce & mayo)
Twister Wrap (small)
(chilli chicken strip, lettuce, mayo, cheese)
Junior Meal Deal (small slushie & 6 dinos)

Puppy Dog

DAILY SPECIALS:

Monday

Spaghetti

Macaroni Cheese
Tuesday

Butter Chicken and Rice
Sushi

Wednesday

Chicken or Cheese Burger
Thursday

Stuffed potato with Various Toppings
Nachos

Sour Cream
Extra Cheese

Friday
Lasagna with Garlic Bread

$5.50

$5.50
$2.00
$1.00
$5.00
$5.50
$4.00
$4.00
$6.00
$5.50

$5.00
$3.00

$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.50

$5.00

$5.00
$5.50

.50
.50

$6.00

SCHOOL CAFE MENU Term 2 2023

AVAILABLE TUE + FRI :
Sausage Rolls
Pies
Party Pies or Party Sausage Roll
SNACKS:

Garlic Bread
Cheesie
Cupcakes

Hash Brown
Smartie Cookies

ASSORTED ITEMS DAILY:

Fruit Salad Cup

Red Rock/Veggie Chips
Mini Jelly

Jelly Cup & Custard
Pikelets

DRINKS:

Flavoured Milk 300ml
Flavoured Milk 600ml
Water 600ml
Up & Go (Strawberry, Choc, Vanilla)
Juice Box
Slushi : Small

: Large
Kyneton Large
Iced Tea
Focus Water

ICE CREAMS:

Icy Pole

Juciee

Vanilla Bucket
Frozen Yoghurt

Our daily specials are prepared fresh in our Canteen each morning. EFTPOS facilities available.
PH: 9593 1211 and for Online Ordering — www.quickclig.com.au

$4.50
$5.00
$1.50

$2.50
$1.50
$2.00
$1.50
$3.50

$3.50
$2.00
$0.30

$2.50
$0.60

$3.50
$4.50
$2.50
$3.50
$2.50
$2.50
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50

$3.50

$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50

FRESHLY PREPARED:

S/wich  Rolls
Chicken & Salad $4.50 $5.50
Ham & Salad $4.50  $5.50
Tuna & Mayo Salad $4.50  $5.50
Cheese & Salad $4.00 $5.00
Egg & Salad $4.00 $5.00
Jam or Vegemite $2.00 $3.00
Salad $3.00 $4.00

(Sandwiches available - white or wholemeal)

TOASTED SANDWICHES:
Ham & Cheese
Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Chicken & Cheese
Tomato & Cheese
Cheese
BLT
Bacon Sandwich

EXTRAS:
Avacado, Tomato or Beetroot
Chicken, Egg, Ham or Cheese

SALADS:
Chicken Caesar
Plain
OTHER ITEMS:
Sauce
Lunch Bags

Wrap
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$4.00

$4.50
$4.80
$4.50
$3.80
$3.50

$5.50
$4.00

$0.50
$1.00

$6.50
$4.50

$0.50
$0.10
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