

SCHOOL CAFÉ MENU Term 2 2023



Our daily specials are prepared fresh in our Canteen each morning. EFTPOS facilities available. PH: 9593 1211 and for Online Ordering – www.quickcliq.com.au

						ILL LENG
AVAILABLE TUE + FRI :		FRESHLY PREPARED:				
\$5.50	Sausage Rolls	\$4.50		S/wich	Rolls	Wrap
\$5.50	Pies	\$5.00	Chicken & Salad	\$4.50	\$5.50	\$5.50
\$2.00	Party Pies or Party Sausage Roll	\$1.50	Ham & Salad	\$4.50	\$5.50	\$5.50
\$1.00	SNACKS:		Tuna & Mayo Salad	\$4.50	\$5.50	\$5.50
\$5.00	Garlic Bread	\$2.50	Cheese & Salad	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
\$5.50	Cheesie	\$1.50	Egg & Salad	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
\$4.00	Cupcakes	\$2.00	Jam or Vegemite	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$3.00
\$4.00	Hash Brown	\$1.50	Salad	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$4.00
\$6.00	Smartie Cookies	\$3.50	(Sandwiches available	e - white or	wholemeal)
\$5.50						
4	ASSORTED ITEMS DAILY:		TOASTED SANDWICHES:			4
	Fruit Salad Cup	\$3.50	Ham & Cheese			\$4.50
\$3.00	Red Rock/Veggie Chips	\$2.00	Ham, Cheese & Toma	to		\$4.80
	Mini Jelly	\$0.30	Chicken & Cheese			\$4.50
	Jelly Cup & Custard	\$2.50	Tomato & Cheese			\$3.80
	Pikelets	\$0.60	Cheese			\$3.50
\$5.00	DRINKS:		BLT			\$5.50
\$5.00	Flavoured Milk 300ml	\$3.50	Bacon Sandwich			\$4.00
	Flavoured Milk 600ml	\$4.50				
\$5.00	Water 600ml	\$2.50		EXTRAS:		
\$5.50	Up & Go (Strawberry, Choc, Vanilla)	\$3.50	Avacado, Tomato or B	Beetroot		\$0.50
	Juice Box	\$2.50	Chicken, Egg, Ham or Cheese		\$1.00	
\$5.00	Slushi : Small	\$2.50				
	: Large	\$4.00		SALADS:		
\$5.00	Kyneton Large	\$4.50	Chicken Caesar			\$6.50
\$5.50	Iced Tea	\$4.50	Plain			\$4.50
Γ0	Focus Water	\$3.50				
	<u>ICE CREAMS:</u>		<u>01</u>	HER ITEM	<u>S:</u>	
.50		\$1.00	Sauce		•	\$0.50
¢6.00	Juciee	\$2.00	Lunch Bags			\$0.10
00.00	Vanilla Bucket	\$2.00				
	Frozen Yoghurt	\$2.50				
	\$2.00 \$1.00 \$5.00 \$5.50 \$4.00 \$6.00 \$5.50 \$5.00 \$5.50 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.50 \$5.00 \$5.50	\$5.50 Sausage Rolls \$5.50 Pies \$2.00 Party Pies or Party Sausage Roll \$1.00 SNACKS: \$5.00 Garlic Bread \$5.50 Cheesie \$4.00 Cupcakes \$4.00 Hash Brown \$6.00 Smartie Cookies \$5.50 \$5.00 Fruit Salad Cup \$3.00 Red Rock/Veggie Chips Mini Jelly Jelly Cup & Custard Pikelets \$5.00 Flavoured Milk 300ml Flavoured Milk 600ml \$5.50 Water 600ml \$5.50 Up & Go (Strawberry, Choc, Vanilla) Juice Box \$5.00 Slushi : Small : Large \$5.00 Kyneton Large \$5.50 Icy Pole \$6.00 Juciee Vanilla Bucket	\$5.50 Sausage Rolls \$4.50 \$5.00 \$2.00 Party Pies or Party Sausage Roll \$1.50 \$1.00 \$1.50 \$1.00 \$1.50 \$1.	\$5.50 Sausage Rolls \$4.50 \$5.50 Pies \$5.50 Pies \$5.00 Chicken & Salad Ham & Salad Ham & Salad Ham & Salad Sala	Sausage Rolls Sausage Rolls Sausage Rolls Sausage Rolls Sausage Rolls Sausage Rolls Sausage Roll Sausage Parage Pa	\$5.50 Sausage Rolls \$4.50 \$5,00 \$5,00 \$5,50 \$2,00 Pies or Party Sausage Roll \$1.50 Ham & Salad \$4.50 \$5.50 \$5,50 \$5,50 Sausage Roll \$1.50 Ham & Salad \$4.50 \$5.50 \$5,50 \$5,50 Sausage Roll \$1.50 Ham & Salad \$4.50 \$5.50 \$5,50 \$5,50 Salad \$4.50 \$5.50 \$5,50 Salad \$4.50 \$5.50 \$5,50 Salad \$4.50 \$5.50 Salad \$4.50 \$5.00 Salad \$4.50 \$5.50 Salad \$4.50 Salad \$4.50 Salad \$4.50 \$6.00 Salad \$4.50 Salad \$